
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

31 
36 

143 
84 

124 
98 
30 
66 
94 
35 
44 
46 
61 
18 

163 
22 
45 
33 

103 
165 

9 
144 
75 
11 
8 

71 
41 
60 
04 

131 
24 
74 
40 
39 
78 
70 
64 
6 
3 

77 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

10 

11 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

8 

9 

12 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

14 

15 

2 

16 

3 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

PX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GTX 

AS 

GTX 

GTX 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 

Cliff Ebben 

AJ Henriksen 

Misha Goikhberg 

Rick Dittman 

Ron Malec 

J Richard Grant 

Denny Lamers 

Evan Pecore 

Bob Monette 

Jay Sauter 

Mark Boden 

Thomas Herb 

Daniel Bender 

Jim Booth 

Stephen Wiles 

Brad Dahmer 

William Moore 

Bryan Sircely 

Jorge Nazario 

Bill Baten 

Tim Kezman 

Scott Sanda 

Marc Austin 

Paul Musschoot 

Jonathan Anderson 

Richard Ruckh 

Timothy Gray 

David marshall 

Nio Fernandez 

Andrew McDermid 

Sean Young 

William Hayes 

George Cichon 

Rob Warkocki 

Joe Koenig 

Patrick Utt 

Tim White 

Tony Cook 

Phillip Waters 

Best Tm 

2:08.550 

2:09.625 

2:09.931 

2:11.039 

2:11.879 

2:12.631 

2:14.655 

2:15.305 

2:19.694 

2:19.917 

2:20.209 

2:20.279 

2:20.521 

2:21.006 

2:21.431 

2:21.623 

2:22.372 

2:23.146 

2:23.231 

2:23.466 

2:23.619 

2:23.786 

2:23.939 

2:23.991 

2:25.400 

2:27.936 

2:28.065 

2:28.541 

2:28.842 

2:29.095 

2:29.589 

2:29.616 

2:29.747 

2:30.794 

2:31.115 

2:32.423 

2:36.076 

2:41.715 

2:42.175 

2:44.611 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette C 7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 991.2 Cup 

Porsche 991.2 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Radical SR10 

Cadillac CTS 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 997.1 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW E 92 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Howe TA2 Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Cope Mustang 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet ASA Monte Carlo 

Ford Mustang 

Aston Martin Vantage GT4 

Porsche 718 GT4 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX7 

BMW E92 M3 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet TA2 Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Elgin IL 

Amery  MN 

Lincolnshire IL 

Mooresville  NC 

Germantown TN 

Neenah WI 

Cleveland WI 

MILTON GA 

West Salem   WI 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Barrington IL 

Northbrook IL 

Charleston SC 

Kansas City MO 

Sheboygan  WI 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Plano TX 

San Juan PR 

Carmel IN 

Franksville WI 

Western Springs IL 

Buda TX 

Marengo IL 

Dundee IL 

Wheaton IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Glenbeulah WI 

Tampa FL 

Howell MI 

Austin Tx 

Dallas TX 

Caledonia IL 

Frankfort IL 

Glenview IL 

Riverview FL 

Omaha NE 

Hoover AL 

Grand Prairie TX 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

441669 

410612 

57464 

493577 

37253_1 

268567_1 

484806 

324353_1 

483418 

266025_1 

403182 

419155 

444590 

388289 

466433 

240488_1 

527870 

364634 

251504_1 

468072 

215450_1 

652140 

281155 

337802 

322875 

253560 

446416 

541337 

137606 

543539 

647351 

102531 

119077 

384667 

459856 

193088 

472574 

108001 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

GLN 

CHI 

CCR 

Atl 

Milw 

Milw 

Atl 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

SCR 

KCR 

Milw 

NEO 

Tex 

GPR 

IND 

Milw 

CHI 

Tex 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CFR 

Milw 

LnSt 

Tex 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NEB 

ALA 

Tex 

Sponsor 

Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Engineered Components Co. 

RDE 

Ave Motorsports 

Stumpf Ford  McMahon Grp  Lamers 

Diversion Motors LLC  Valu Pro Motorsports/Fab 

OPTECH MONETTE  LLC 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Bravo Trailers Black Dog Speed Shop 

McDonald's 

MacuTab 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

Swift  Msports  Mom  Hoosier 

Quirt Racing 

taxmania/ CEGsoft 

Van Winkle Baten; Priority; Hoosier 

Fall -Line Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

ESSES Racing  Philâ€™s Trailer Sales 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Team 7 Racing/Technical Compressor Services/ECC 

Ryan Companies US  Inc 

Marshall Masonry 

SeÃ±or Cigars 

Weather Tech Felice Performance Lane Automotive Carbotech Brakes  Hoosier 

GT Aviation  KINGSRIDE Resources LLC; Heirloom Woodworks  LLC 

Permian Mitsubishi 

Mazda/CichonRacing/Goodyear 

Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

RaceQuip 

Anesthesia Services 

BasicGospel.net 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 2 does not have a working transponder, no times. 
Cars 8, 3, 64 and 2 did not meet minimum time in Qual 1 

Printed: 6/4/2021 5:41:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints 

Gp 8=GT1, GT2, GT3, GTX, T1, AS, PX 

Q1=Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 17:10:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/4/2021 17:10 

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour

Qualifying 1 G8
PROVISIONAL
Posted 5:47 pm
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Pos 

41 
42 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

51 
2 

99 
117 

PIC 

4 

17 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

AS 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

Name 

Benjamin Anderson 

Jeffrey Birdwell 

Zachary Monette 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Best Tm 

2:45.662 

Make-Model 

 Ford Mustang 

Ford Mike Cope Racing TA2 Must 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Hometown 

Ramsey MN 

Portola Valley CA 

Milton GA 

Florissant MO 

Member_ID 

483660 

629027 

324353_3 

481515 

Region 

LOL 

DET 

Atl 

STL 

Sponsor 

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

Optech 

Castlereagh team racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 2 does not have a working transponder, no times. 
Cars 8, 3, 64 and 2 did not meet minimum time in Qual 1 
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